Diamond wet cutting saw blades 258
Table saws 261
TABLE SAWS AND TABLE SAW BLADES
The Product
STRUCTURE
The diamond cutting layer (segments) is directly sintered, laser welded or soldered on to a special steel core (steel
blade).
• Synthetic diamond

• XB = STANDARD gen. building materials
260
Type No. Designation
 10984480 Electric Tile saw TTE250/
1.1kW/110V/CEE16/4h/yellow/
blade max Ø250mm/cutting depth 64mm/
cutting length 730mm/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/26Kg
 10984479 Folding table
 10984497 extension table tte250
 TTE250
Type No. Designation
 10981423 Electric Table saw TBE350/
2.2kW/230V/SchukoU/blade max Ø380mm/
cutting depth 120mm/
cutting length 600mm/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/79Kg
 10981424 Electric Table saw TBE350/
2.2kW/110V/CEE16 yellow/
blade max Ø380mm/cutting depth 120mm/
cutting length 600mm/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/79Kg
 TBE350
Table saws
Precision - innovation - user-friendliness. Keep up with the latest sawing technology with TYROLIT table
saws.
The fine-tuning between machine and diamond tool as an integrated system ensures success.
• On the previous pages you can find the right
diamond tool from our extensive range
261
Type No. Designation
 10981541 Electric Table saw TDE350/
2.2kW/230V/SchukoU/blade max Ø350mm/
cutting depth 220mm/
cutting length 406mm/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/37Kg
 10981542 Electric Table saw TDE350/
2.2kW/110V/CEE16 yellow/
blade max Ø350mm/cutting depth 220mm/
cutting length 406mm/
Tool connection Ø25.4mm/37Kg
 10981912 Folding stand
 10984479 Folding table
 10984497 extension table tte250
 TDE350
• On the previous pages you can find the right